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BUS-2024-0002 9713 E 10TH AVE 10/8/2024

BUS-2024-0007 4606 N LILLIAN RD 11/19/2024

ENV-2024-0001 7520 E BEVERLY DR 10/30/2024

GEN-2023-0074 18311 E SHARP AVE 1/30/2024

GEN-2023-0077 3808 N SULLIVAN RD, Bldg 3, Ste P & Q 4/4/2024

GEN-2024-0005 1203 N ADAMS RD 2/13/2024

GEN-2024-0008 3716 N FLORA RD 2/6/2024

GEN-2024-0010 11218 E ALKI AVE 2/1/2024

GEN-2024-0015 2526 N PARK RD 6/25/2024

GEN-2024-0034 2416 N BATES RD 8/23/2024

GEN-2024-0061 7021 E 6TH AVE 8/28/2024

GEN-2024-0089 13003 E 4TH AVE 8/6/2024

GEN-2024-0115 721 S FELTS RD 12/30/2024

GEN-2024-0121 1117 S DISHMAN RD 10/24/2024

NUI-2021-0130 1508 N GREENACRES RD 7/1/2024

NUI-2023-0387 5102 N EVERGREEN RD 11/27/2024

NUI-2023-0420 12206 E 1ST AVE 1/17/2024

NUI-2023-0443 11617 E AUGUSTA AVE 1/31/2024

NUI-2023-0474 7820 E Euclid Ave 5/29/2024

NUI-2023-0479 15804 E VALLEYWAY AVE 5/23/2024

NUI-2023-0480 18412 E DALTON AVE 5/23/2024

NUI-2023-0486 18405 1/2 E APPLEWAY 5/2/2024

NUI-2023-0498 4028 S BATES RD 1/10/2024

NUI-2023-0509 219 S FLORA RD 1/30/2024

NUI-2023-0514 10611 E BALDWIN AVE 2/1/2024

NUI-2024-0001 1613 S GLENN RD 2/1/2024

NUI-2024-0007 18006 E MISSION AVE 11/14/2024

NUI-2024-0008 2716 N Ella Rd 4/19/2024

NUI-2024-0015 6816 E 6TH AVE 3/28/2024

NUI-2024-0017 15020 E BROADWAY AVE 2/29/2024

NUI-2024-0028 10113 E 4TH AVE 12/5/2024

NUI-2024-0036 9518 E 4TH AVE #10 12/26/2024

NUI-2024-0043 105 N HOLIDAY CT 8/9/2024
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NUI-2024-0055 10319 E SINTO AVE 7/31/2024

NUI-2024-0066 605 N MOORE RD 8/28/2024

NUI-2024-0096 12402 E VALLEYWAY AVE 8/30/2024

NUI-2024-0097 7312 E 4TH AVE 9/4/2024

NUI-2024-0102 17118 E BALDWIN AVE 8/29/2024

NUI-2024-0107 5704 E 16TH AVE 11/14/2024

NUI-2024-0109 15807 E HEROY AVE 11/19/2024

NUI-2024-0112 18325 E SINTO AVE 11/13/2024

NUI-2024-0124 0 UNKNOWN ADDRESS 10/9/2024

NUI-2024-0128 1128 NEWER CT 10/11/2024

PRO-2023-0112 11811 E 1ST AVE 1/18/2024

PRO-2023-0113 16715 E TRENT AVE 1/31/2024

PRO-2024-0008 5725 E SPRAGUE AVE Ste B. 4/4/2024

PRO-2024-0009 4714 E 13TH AVE 2/23/2024

PRO-2024-0010 7724 E MARIETTA AVE 5/2/2024

PRO-2024-0027 11111 E 17TH AVE 8/9/2024

PRO-2024-0031 7128 E 8TH AVE 6/14/2024

PRO-2024-0040 3219 N ELTON RD 5/29/2024

PRO-2024-0041 7915 E EUCLID AVE 5/29/2024

PRO-2024-0042 7922 E GRACE AVE 5/29/2024

PRO-2024-0043 2510 N DICK RD 5/29/2024

PRO-2024-0044 8208 E MARIETTA AVE 5/29/2024

PRO-2024-0047 11209 E EMPIRE AVE 7/22/2024

PRO-2024-0055 406 S ADAMS RD 7/22/2024

PRO-2024-0066 18306 E 3RD AVE 7/22/2024

PRO-2024-0078 9513 E 4TH AVE 8/28/2024

PRO-2024-0120 10509 E HOLMAN RD 10/22/2024

PRO-2024-0133 9518 E 4TH AVE #17 12/26/2024

PRO-2024-0134 9518 E 4TH AVE #19 12/26/2024

SWO-2024-0018 5604 E EASTWOOD AVE 10/15/2024


